

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:Tr.A.S.No.516 of 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.04.2026	<p><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out substitute service on the parties concerned through the local edition of <i>Eenadu</i></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><u>Tr.A.S.Nos.516 of 2005</u></p> <p>List the matter on 06.05.2026 along with A.S.No.880 of 1999 & Tr.A.S.Nos.511 & 517 of 2005</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VGKR, J</p> <p><i>JLSR</i></p>	